
 
Regd. Office PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813              Website: www.pspcl.in 

(Office of the Sr. XEN, Pilot Workshop, Sadiq Road, Sri Muktsar Sahib) 
Contact: 96461-19299 Email: xen-pilotws-muktsar@pspcl.in 

To 
D.G.M./I.T. 

PSPCL, Patiala. 

Memo No.: ______  Date: ____/02/2024 

Subject: Upload e-Tender Notice and NIT on PSPCL website - Tender Enquiry no- 
11/PWMKS/2023-24 – Estimated Cost ₹ 13.73 lakhs including GST. 

Enclosed please find herewith Press-Tender Notice in both Punjabi and 
English along with the NIT to be uploaded on the official website of PSPCL. 

1. Name of Division Sr. XEN, Pilot Workshop, PSPCL, Sri Muktsar Sahib 

2. Accounting Head 14.244 

3. Name of Scheme Transmission and Distribution 

4. Project Provision 
Exists with Chief Engineer, Civil Design & Construction 
PSPCL Patiala 

5. Head Account Capital 

6. Location Code 733 

7. 
Name of Accounting 
Unit 

Sr. Xen (Civil), Pilot Workshop, PSPCL, Sri Muktsar 
Sahib 

DA: As above                                                                    

Sr. XEN (Civil) 
Pilot Workshop, PSPCL 
Sri Muktsar Sahib 

Endst. No.: __________  Date: _____/02/2024 

Copy of the above along with the copy of e-Tender notice is forwarded to following for 
information and necessary action please: - 

(1) Chief Engineer, Civil Design & Construction, PSPCL, Shakti Vihar, Patiala.  

(2) Dy CE/ CPW & MDI, PSPCL, Shakti Vihar, Patiala.  

(3) Notice board. 

Sr. XEN (Civil) 
Pilot Workshop, PSPCL 
Sri Muktsar Sahib 

  

Email: tender@pspcl.in 

Loveleen
Typewritten text
140

Loveleen
Typewritten text
14

Loveleen
Typewritten text
141/143

Loveleen
Typewritten text
14



 PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD. 
(Regd. Office PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala) 

Corporate Identification Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 | Website: www.pspcl.in 

(Contact number 96461-13178) 
 

Tender Inquiry No.: 11/PWMKS/2023-24                                             Dated:15/02/2024 

e-TENDER 

Sr. XEN, Pilot Workshop, Sadiq Road, Sri Muktsar Sahib, invites e-tender for REPAIR AND 

RENOVATION OF 3 NO. STORAGE SHEDS AND CONSTRUCTION OF RAMP AT MAIN 

ENTRANCE OF AT PILOT WORKSHOP, SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB. For detailed NIT & tender 

specification, please refer to https://www.eproc.punjab.gov.in from 16/02/2024 from 12:00 

PM onwards.  

Note: Corrigendum and addendum, if any, will be published online at 

https://www.eproc.punjab.gov.in only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 pMjwb rwj pwvr kwrporysn ilmitf 
(ਰਿਜਸਟਰਡ ਦਫਤਰ: ਪੀ.ਐਸ.ਈ.ਬੀ. ਮੁੱ ਖ ਦਫਤਰ, ਦੀ ਮਾਲ, ਪਿਟਆਲਾ) 

ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਟ ਪਛਾਣ ਨੰਬਰ: U40109PB2010SGC033813 | ਵ!ੈਬਸਾਈਟ: www.pspcl.in 

(ਸੰਪਰਕ ਨੰਬਰ 96461-13178) 
 

tYNfr ienkuAwrI nMbr: 11/pI.fblXU.AYm.ky.AYs/2023-24               imqI:15/02/204  

eI-tYNfr 

sInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr, pwielt vrkSwp, swidk rof, SRI mukqsr swihb v`loN pMjwb rwj 

pwvr kwrporysn ilmitf dI spYsIiPkySn muqwbk pwielt vrkSwp, SRI mukqsr swihb ivKy 3nMbr 
stor SY~fW dI murMmq Aqy mu~K pRvyS duAwr ‘qy rYNp dy inrmwx dy kMm leI eI-tYNfr mMgy jWdy hn[ 
fI.AYn.AweI.tI Aqy tYNfr vyrvy leI https://wwweproc.punjab.gov.in vybswiet qy imqI 16/02/24 
bwAd dupihr 12:00 vjy qoN dyKy jw skdy hn[ 

not: koeI vI soD Aqy vwDy sMbMDI vyrvy isrP https://wwweproc.punjab.gov.in vybswiet qy hI dyKy 
jw skdy hn[ 

 



Tender Enquiry No- 11/PWMKS/2023-24 

Page 3 of 48 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited. 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001. 

Corporate Identity Number:  U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website: www.pspcl.in 

(E-Tendering Mode) 

Tender Enquiry No- 11/PWMKS/2023-24 

1 Name and complete address of office 

inviting tender 

: Sr. XEN (Civil), Pilot Workshop, PSPCL, Sadiq 

Road, Sri Muktsar Sahib. 

2 Name of work in brief : Repair and renovation of 3 No. storage 

sheds and construction of ramp at main 

entrance of at Pilot Workshop, Sri Muktsar 

Sahib 

3 Date and Time up to which tender shall 

be downloaded/uploaded 

: 
 15/03/2024 (Up to 12:30 PM) 

4 Date and time of opening of tender : 20/03/2024 (At 03:00 PM)  

5 Cost of specification : ₹ 1180/- including GST 

6 Contact person : Sr. XEN: - 96461-19299 

AEE: - 96461-13178 

 

Tender specification can be downloaded from website www.eproc.punjab.gov.in and no 

hard copy of the same shall be issued by this office.  

NOTE: 

(i) All the prospective bidders are requested to get their digital signatures, register 
themselves on the website www.eproc.punjab.gov.in & get conversant with the 
process of on-line submission of tenders well in time so as to submit the tender by 
due dead line. No request for extension in due date of tender opening on the 
above grounds shall be entertained. 

(ii) In case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum will 
be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen on 
website: www.eproc.punjab.gov.in 

(iii) In case of any clarification the prospective bidder may contact this office (on 
above mentioned contact numbers) or Punjab Government’s e-Procurement 
system at toll free number 0172-2970263 well in time before the due date for 
submission of tender.  

Sr. XEN (Civil) 

Pilot Workshop, PSPCL 

Sri Muktsar Sahib 
 

  

Loveleen
Text Box
22

Loveleen
Text Box


Loveleen
Text Box




Tender Enquiry No- 11/PWMKS/2023-24 

Page 4 of 48 

 

pMjwb styt pwvr kwrporysn ilimitf 

rijstrf d&qr: pI.AYs.eI.bI hY~f-AwiPs, dI mwl, pitAwlw-147001 
kwrporyt AweIfYNtItI nMbr: U40109PB2010SGC033813         vYbsweIt: www.pspcl.in 

(Jh^N?Avo B'fN;) 

tYNfr ienkuAwrI nMbr: 11/pI.fblXU.AYm.ky.AY~s/2023-24 
1 tYNfr jwrI krn vwly dw nwm Aqy pUrw pqw  : sInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr (isvl), pwielt 

vrkSwp, pI.AYs.pI.sI.AYl, swidk rof, SRI mukqsr 
swihb[ 

2 ezw dk ;zy/g t/otk 

 

: pMjwb rwj pwvr kwrporysn ilmitf dI spYsIiPkySn 
muqwbk pwielt vrkSwp, SRI mukqsr swihb ivKy 3 
nMbr stor SY~f dI murMmq Aqy mu~K pRvyS duAwr ‘qy rYNp 
dy inrmwx dw kMm[  

3 N?Avo fwaUnlof/ nZgb'v eoB dh nkyoh 

fwsh ns/ ;wK 

: 
15/03/2024 (bw:du: 12:30 vjy) 

4 N?Zvo y'bD dh fwsh ns/ ;wK : 20/03/2024 (bw:du: 03:00 vjy) 

5 spYsIiPkySn dI kImq : ₹ 1180/- rupey (smyq jI. AYs. tI)  

6 qwlmyl AiDkwrI : sInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr: - 96461-19299 
shwiek kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr: - 96461-13178 

tYNfr dIAW spYsIiPkySnW vYbsweIt https:// eproc.punjab.gov.in qoN fwaUnlof kIqIAw jw skdIAW hn 

Aqy ies dI koeI vI hwrf kwpI jwrI nhI NkIqI jwvygI[ 
 

ਿਟੱਪਣੀ: 

(i) ਸਾਰੇ ਸੰਭਾਿਵਤ ਬੋਲੀਕਾਰਾਂ ਨੰੂ ਆਪਣੇ ਿਡਜੀਟਲ ਦਸਤਖਤ ਪ�ਾਪਤ ਕਰਨ, ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in ਤੇ ਰਿਜਸਟਰ ਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ ਸਮ� ਿਸਰ ਟ ਡਰ ਜਮ!ਾ ਕਰਾਉਣ ਦੀ ਪ�ਿਕਿਰਆ ਨਾਲ 

ਜਾਣਕਾਰ ਹੋਣ ਲਈ ਬੇਨਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਜ ੋ ਿਨਰਧਾਰਤ ਿਮਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਸਮ� ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਟ ਡਰ ਜਮ!ਾਂ ਕਰ ਸਕਣ। 
ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਕਾਰਨਾਂ ਕਰਕੇ ਟ ਡਰ ਖੋਲ!ਣ ਦੀ ਿਨਰਧਾਰਤ ਿਮਤੀ ਿਵਚ ਵਾਧਾ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਕੋਈ ਬਨੇਤੀ ਸਵੀਕਾਰ ਨਹੀ ਂ
ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਏਗੀ। 

(ii) ਇਹ ਸੂਿਚਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹ ੈਿਕ ਜੇਕਰ ਟ ਡਰ ਪ�ਿਕਿਰਆ ਿਕਸੇ ਕਾਰਨ ਕਰਕੇ ਮੁਕੰਮਲ ਨਹੀ ਂਹੁਦੰੀ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ 
ਸੋਧ ਅਖਬਾਰਾਂ ਿਵਚ ਪ�ਕਾਿਸ਼ਤ ਨਹੀ ਂਹੋਵੇਗੀ। ਸੋਧ ਸੰਬੰਧੀ ਵੇਰਵੇ ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ www.eproc.punjab.gov.in ਤ ੇ
ਦੇਖੇ ਜਾ ਸਕਦੇ ਹਨ। 

(iii) ਿਕਸੇ ਸਪੱਸ਼ਟੀਕਰਨ ਦੀ ਸਿਥਤੀ ਿਵੱਚ ਸੰਭਾਵੀ ਬੋਲੀਕਾਰ ਸਮ� ਿਸਰ ਿਨਰਧਾਰਤ ਿਮਤੀ ਤ/ ਪਿਹਲਾਂ ਇਸ ਦਫਤਰ ਦੇ ਉਪੱਰ 
ਿਦੱਤੇ ਹੋਏ ਫੋਨ ਨੰਬਰ ਜਾਂ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਦ ੇਈ-ਖਰੀਦ ਪ�ਣਾਲੀ ਦੇ ਟੋਲ ਫਰੀ ਨੰਬਰ 0172-2970263 ਸੰਪਰਕ 

ਕਰ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ। 
 

 

sInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr (isvl) 
pwielt vrkSwp, pI.AYs.pI.sI.AYl 

SRI mukqsr swihb. 

 

  

Loveleen
Text Box
22

Loveleen
Text Box





